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CANADIAN CHAMPION Wednesday, March 11, 2002 * 2RE

.. for this
: grand home of E

& almost 3500
% square feet of
ey ; luxury over-
R |00king d
TR stream, wood-
%= ot and full

g Fabulous
g remodelled
& kitchen with

. inets, island g
Semed: With granite
countertop,

| _Immaculatﬁ home, Shows }ust like a il

i view of the 2 Skvli
5 S 2 skylights
Model. This 3 bdrm home in the N 'ﬁ ' i i ; | E'_'_ﬂ y&:a e  and § ggar_
ning custom Kitchen with Ufamte P s eautitully U—— | .

appointed with ru:h cabinetry, hardwunﬂ and slate
with family room boasting a two-storey high
ceiling. Bonus features include 2-sided fireplace
in master, main level library and a huge premium lot.
8| Call Mike...$698,900.

Great entertammg home wnth spacaous hwng
dining and family rooms, plus a finished rec
B room with bar and full washroom. Desired, o

B private, Timberlea lot. Call Mike $399,900. F& @

counters, built-in stainless appliances & skylight. Beaumul LR
with double sided fireplace to the DR. Master w/ huge walk-in
& rec. rm w/ FP & 3 pc. bath: The yard is spectacular with patio,
8 deck, gardens & plenty of mature trees. Please cali Lindsay
# McLaren for all the details. $339,300.
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1 You will love
| having family
f %, | and friends
& | over to this
RS bright corner
@ = Wyndham

§ ¢ model home

B \VIth extensive
SR T R S E windows and
bnghl npen cnncept Inwtmg hardwnnd through the
entire main level with kitchen open to family room, sepa-
rate dining room and separate living room. Awesome
master ensuite, upper laundry, drywalled basement and
park location. Call Mike $364,900.

T with full view =
' of Niagara &
e i Escarpment

S  from this

B 2814  Sq.Ft.
E Fieldgate
t home. Nine
i foot  main
E level ceilings,

T Re aster sitting
area with spa-like ensuite, expanswe kitchen
cabinetry with pantry and island, open to the
family room with fireplace. You will love this
location. Call Mike $489,900.

i Located in |

. Dorset Park,
| this three 8
‘bedroom [
. home s »
i Cclose to
:schools.
i parks &
' s # shopping.

Eat -in thchen With Famtly HUOI‘H meg Room &
rec. room. All doors & windows replaced except
LR. Oversized yard with deck & privacy fence.
Please call Lindsay McLaren for all the details.
$362,900.

space. Very
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TERI LYNN & NORM HH'SON Sm IS TODAY FOR A FREE | fn..nﬂwﬁ UATION | %-'1-'”- A Al 50

pd ;
Sales Hepresentanves TO SEE HOW IT CAN WORK FOR YOU!

MEMBER OF THE REMAX HALL OF FAME . Mortgage Preapprovals Virtual Tours
tihilson@sympatico.ca ® ndhilson@sympatico.ca - Free Comparative Market Analysis - Professional Feature Sheets = r_ yuse Price
www.terilynnhilson.com e www.listednsold.com - Open Houses - Your Own Domain Name Of Your Listing &5 ""-‘f‘ o Asromove
905 - 8 78. 7777 We will insure your home against defects for the entire listing penud and prnwde
insurance on new resale purchase for 6 months absolutely FHE!

OUTSTANDING

TIME T0

SUN. MARCH 15, 2-4PM
s SUMS IT UP! ENTER THE
. ET;Sen:}gg(B vfaqnf’:s a;[:}ubrtlgkcatﬁtu t"’/hlzzurt;r::mThe MAHKET!

home offers exposed agrigate porch, large
front foyer with beautiful ceramic floor, walk
through to large LR/DR with gorgeous hrdwd
B 8| firs. The home offers a very functional fioor
L1 plan with beautiful gas fp and main floor laun-
E@ dry. Easy access to a well laid out eat in
‘8 kitchen. Large bright sliding glass doors lead
* @ to a large deck with built in hot tub. The back
™ vard is completely fenced and offers great
e, views of the large pond area in the back. The
T lower level is professionally finished with ‘
i } berber carpet, with a great office area and entertainment room and yard. The main foor has
TRl rough in for bathroom. The upper level offers hardwood staircase, il good functional floor plan

large master with ensuite and 2 good sized bedrooms with large with lwmgroom/dmmgroom combo. The upper level has 3 bedrooms with a

This Brennan model offers a
good start to the first time
nome buyer or someone
ooking to downsize. The
<+4 model offers garage access
§| from the eat in kitchen with
| casy access to the back

B 0 e aressnd. 30 ot watcal Nomn good sized master with walk in closet. Located in a great area of town with
O | and Teri Lynn today. $394,900. easy access to major highways and parklands. $255,900.

POTENTIAL! FROM THE
Located in a great part of town HUSTLE

- | close to schools, transit, shopping ] .
g | and bustle of city living,

thls bungalow has had a major =
W (ocated just north of

granlte island for easy food
| preperation, loads of rich dark | Burlington in the Beautiful
| gated community  of

] . | cabinetry, newer apphances, and

- | beautiful ceramic flooring. The liv-

i - =% | ingroonvdiningroom offers gor- &1 Antrim Glen offers all the
geous dark bamboo flooring with easy accessto kitchen for entertaining. The main Luxurys of retlrement living. In-ground pool, rec centre with
floor offers 3 large bedrooms with large windows and dark bamboo floors. Walk Library, snow removal, Qrass cutting, R.V. parking. This bunga-

down a few steps and you can relax in a cozy familyroom with large sliding doors to
the backyard. The basement has its own self contained apartment complete with low offers extra deep lot, room to plant trees and extend
kitchen. livingroom and two bedrooms. $329,900. Landscaping, sunroom with panoramic views. NOW $179,900.

INVESTMENT GET AWAY

MORGAN . UUHM ”w“ challe AgIng “m“*" now more than ever its m'm{;rtam to work mth s MCLAREN .
ii A agents who have deall successtully with these markel wndmum heiun e .

Best suited for dry use, high ceilings and office
reasonable rent. Immediate
occupancy. Call Mike.
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| *;; ing. Call Bill to view. New Asking $339,900.
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absolutely FEs

. Very  eco-
@ | nomical rate
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: level door
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premium lot. Coffered ceilings, master has two walk-
in closets & 5pc ensuite w/separate shower
Beautiful open spiral staircase, hardwood on main
level & granite counters. All of this and a great loca-
tion, close to the park! $435,900.

gL (¢ s A e M DR serviemacrarcon e e
ﬁ’"’ﬁf : ..0f ware- ' Heathwoods (s &
g =k housing & “Windsong" H
i space at a | @< model,

‘ ' beautiful R

aw i Ul (pgrades and [ &
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will mede you with...

PERSONAL &
KNOWLEDGEABLE e il
SERVICE
WHEN
BUYING OR SELLING A LOCATION _
~ HOME IN MILTON & LOCATION T ——
SURROUNDING RURAL LOCATION!! [ '

425 Bell Street offers a quiet

905 878 7777 family neighborhood, close to sclwalkmg distance to

www.carolbrooks.ca cdowntown and backs on to parkland. This well maintained §
Re/Max home has 4 good size bedrooms, finished rec rooms, 2 gas |

t Platinum Sales Award Winner  fireplaces, kitchen with abundance of wood cabinetry, Bruce
ﬁrtkyw.?ﬂB

hardwood floors, inground pool, hot tub, updated furnace, air
conditioner and shingles replaced 08. Beautiful front perennial
gardens. A must see! $389,000
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. SEEMY FEATUREb PROPERTIES.
www BILLICURRIE.COM _ VISIT MY PHOTO GALLERI
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1 Two bedrooms. eat-in kitchen, LR & den. $1,600/mo.
incl heat, hydro, water. Walk to downtown.

UNIT #6 - 825 MAN ST, MILTON
1500 sq. ft. Office area & storage. $1,050/mo.
Includes TM.I.

5‘“ II’W | il DOWNTOWN COMBMERCIAL 1850 5q. ft
Situated on a low-traffic cul-de-sac, this immaculate bun- available immediately. $13/ sq.ft. till May 2009,
galow features 3 bdrms., upgraded Kitchen with 1 yr. old $14./sq.ft. till May 2010. + $4.50 TMI/sq.ft.

apphances hdwd. floors, formal LR, finished LL, upgrad- _ _
Call Bill Currie at 905-878-4944
fur turther mlurmatmn
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ed windows, fenced yard. Lots of parking. Flexible clos-
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